
(JV Boys) Dr. Richard Morvant Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Catholic High School 00:11:05.40 15

2 Vandebilt Catholic 00:13:44.57 61

3 E.D.White Catholic High School 00:13:50.96 64

4 Covenant Christian Academy 00:17:08.75 116

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Amant High 00:16:52.88 4

Houma Christian School 00:15:32.91 3

Hahnville High School 00:17:04.16 3

Crescent City Christian School 00:15:37.22 1
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(JV Boys) Dr. Richard Morvant Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Catholic High School 00:11:05.40 13 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 142 Sean Dunn 00:10:47.33 1

2 2 145 Bailey Faulk 00:10:55.36 2

3 3 148 Walter Herasymiuk 00:11:04.64 3

4 4 150 Steven Mayer 00:11:08.66 4

5 5 141 Christian Dubroc 00:11:31.02 5

6 6 139 Clark Chustz 00:11:33.93 (6)

7 7 137 Grayson Boudreaux 00:11:39.47 (7)

2 Vandebilt Catholic 00:13:44.57 14 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 477 Joseph Savoie 00:13:00.29 8

2 15 473 Parker Haydel 00:13:30.09 10

3 17 470 Ben Hagen 00:13:50.38 12

4 20 466 Caleb Benoit 00:13:59.68 14

5 23 465 Koy Authement 00:14:22.44 17

6 32 468 Alexander Coskey 00:14:56.87 (21)

7 34 478 Manning Smith 00:15:01.79 (22)

3 E.D.White Catholic High School 00:13:50.96 21 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 234 JJ Lafaso 00:13:28.08 9

2 16 242 Conner Sacco 00:13:33.86 11

3 19 224 Jake Agosta 00:13:58.15 13

4 21 237 Parker Landry 00:14:03.13 15

5 22 238 Rickey Lovell 00:14:11.57 16

6 25 236 Adam Landry 00:14:27.86 (19)

7 26 232 Chet Hebert 00:14:30.13 (20)

4 Covenant Christian Academy 00:17:08.75 5 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 186 Owen Davis 00:14:26.09 18

2 56 191 Landon Rhodes 00:17:28.58 23

3 57 189 Dominic Levay 00:17:28.75 24

4 60 188 Evan Leininger 00:17:37.42 25

5 62 190 Thomas Odom 00:18:42.89 26
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(JV Boys) Dr. Richard Morvant Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 142 Sean Dunn K 00:10:47.33 Catholic High School

2 2 145 Bailey Faulk K 00:10:55.36 Catholic High School

3 3 148 Walter Herasymiuk K 00:11:04.64 Catholic High School

4 4 150 Steven Mayer K 00:11:08.66 Catholic High School

5 5 141 Christian Dubroc K 00:11:31.02 Catholic High School

6 (6) 139 Clark Chustz K 00:11:33.93 Catholic High School

7 (7) 137 Grayson Boudreaux K 00:11:39.47 Catholic High School

8 0 140 Winston DeCuir K 00:11:39.48 Catholic High School

9 0 154 Joseph Serpas K 00:11:52.90 Catholic High School

10 0 151 Cody Rikhoff K 00:12:11.20 Catholic High School

11 0 144 Wyatt Erie K 00:12:20.09 Catholic High School

12 0 136 Louis Billeaud K 00:12:57.18 Catholic High School

13 8 477 Joseph Savoie K 00:13:00.29 Vandebilt Catholic

14 9 234 JJ Lafaso K 00:13:28.08 E.D.White Catholic High School

15 10 473 Parker Haydel K 00:13:30.09 Vandebilt Catholic

16 11 242 Conner Sacco K 00:13:33.86 E.D.White Catholic High School

17 12 470 Ben Hagen K 00:13:50.38 Vandebilt Catholic

18 0 135 Ian Barber K 00:13:56.18 Catholic High School

19 13 224 Jake Agosta K 00:13:58.15 E.D.White Catholic High School

20 14 466 Caleb Benoit K 00:13:59.68 Vandebilt Catholic

21 15 237 Parker Landry K 00:14:03.13 E.D.White Catholic High School

22 16 238 Rickey Lovell K 00:14:11.57 E.D.White Catholic High School

23 17 465 Koy Authement K 00:14:22.44 Vandebilt Catholic

24 18 186 Owen Davis K 00:14:26.09 Covenant Christian Academy

25 (19) 236 Adam Landry K 00:14:27.86 E.D.White Catholic High School

26 (20) 232 Chet Hebert K 00:14:30.13 E.D.White Catholic High School

27 0 311 Jesus Diaz K 00:14:35.68 Houma Christian School

28 0 244 Chris Weimer K 00:14:38.03 E.D.White Catholic High School

29 0 235 Anthony Lajaunie K 00:14:38.23 E.D.White Catholic High School

30 0 230 Brett Collins K 00:14:41.43 E.D.White Catholic High School

31 0 226 Preston Bergeron K 00:14:44.26 E.D.White Catholic High School

32 (21) 468 Alexander Coskey K 00:14:56.87 Vandebilt Catholic

33 0 402 Jordan Gibson K 00:14:58.78 St. Amant High

34 (22) 478 Manning Smith K 00:15:01.79 Vandebilt Catholic

35 0 225 Eli Bergeron K 00:15:02.14 E.D.White Catholic High School

36 0 472 Hudson Haydel K 00:15:16.74 Vandebilt Catholic

37 0 200 Jacob Senat K 00:15:37.22 Crescent City Christian School

38 0 239 Ayden Parro K 00:15:39.91 E.D.White Catholic High School

39 0 310 Beau Daigle K 00:15:44.76 Houma Christian School

40 0 240 Jackson Prince K 00:15:51.76 E.D.White Catholic High School

41 0 467 Karter Birdsall K 00:15:52.08 Vandebilt Catholic

42 0 469 Cohen Goodwin K 00:16:05.74 Vandebilt Catholic

43 0 471 Michael Hamilton K 00:16:06.86 Vandebilt Catholic

44 0 476 Matthew Manns K 00:16:08.97 Vandebilt Catholic

45 0 227 Brian Broussard K 00:16:13.10 E.D.White Catholic High School

46 0 409 Evan Roddy K 00:16:16.74 St. Amant High

47 0 315 Christian Blanchard K 00:16:18.29 Houma Christian School

48 0 410 Lawson Schilling K 00:16:20.21 St. Amant High

49 0 291 Kole McGovern K 00:16:26.62 Hahnville High School

50 0 241 Landen Ryman K 00:16:34.69 E.D.White Catholic High School

51 0 243 Jackson Simon K 00:16:42.32 E.D.White Catholic High School
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(JV Boys) Dr. Richard Morvant Invitational

52 0 231 Jacob Gauthreaux K 00:16:54.22 E.D.White Catholic High School

53 0 233 Jack Konur K 00:17:18.30 E.D.White Catholic High School

54 0 289 Cole Butler K 00:17:19.64 Hahnville High School

55 0 292 Austin Trosclair K 00:17:26.21 Hahnville High School

56 23 191 Landon Rhodes K 00:17:28.58 Covenant Christian Academy

57 24 189 Dominic Levay K 00:17:28.75 Covenant Christian Academy

58 0 475 Desmond Legard K 00:17:30.05 Vandebilt Catholic

59 0 229 Hayden Chiasson K 00:17:33.59 E.D.White Catholic High School

60 25 188 Evan Leininger K 00:17:37.42 Covenant Christian Academy

61 0 474 Cameron Johnson K 00:17:37.65 Vandebilt Catholic

62 26 190 Thomas Odom K 00:18:42.89 Covenant Christian Academy

63 0 228 Carson Cheramie K 00:18:56.05 E.D.White Catholic High School

64 0 405 Dylan Marshall K 00:19:55.77 St. Amant High
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